Sukharnikova Tetiana Semenivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Main Department - Head of Department

Last position

May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sukharnikova Vira Yevheniivna daughter
Sukharnikov Yevhenii Hennadiiovych husband
Sukharnikov Hennadii Yevheniiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18915
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18915
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18915
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18915
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18916
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18916
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18916
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18916

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

Odpic Mpe3unpeHTa YKpaiHy, 25 085,95
3acTynHuK KepiBHUKa

JenapTtameHTy

AOKYMeHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs - KepiBHUK

ynpasiHHA poboTu 3

AOKyMeHTaMun

AaMiHicTpauisa Npe3naeHTa 20 057,51
YKpaiHun, FronosHumn
AenapTtameHT
AOKYMeHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs, 3acTynHUK
KepiBHnKa N0/10BHOro
AenapTamMeHTy
AOKYMeHTaNbHOro
3abe3nevyeHHs - KepiBHUK
AenapTtamMeHTy poboTu 3
NOKYMEeHTamMu

AnMmiHicTpauia MNpesupeHTa 14 302,64
YKpaiHn, FronosHumn
henapTamMeHT
AOKYMEHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs, 3aCTynNHUK
KepiBHuKa NonoBHOro
henapTaMeHTy
AOKYMEHTaNbHOro
3abe3nevyeHHs - KepiBHUK
AernapTtameHTy poboTun 3
AOKYyMeHTaMun

1978,38

2 083,06

2 895,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ae8ec38-d287-4282-b502-a9cc687ebcca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_070e3a92-68ec-4d0f-89f0-1b8ebf339f01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7b5209e-e950-46fd-ac45-425692be7453

2016

2015

[

Presidential Administration of 8 406,00 675,90
Ukraine, Main Department for

Documentary Provision, Deputy

Head of Main Department for

Documentary Provision - Head

of Department for Work with

Documents

Presidential Administration of 6 583,50 755,66
Ukraine, Main Department for

Documentary Provision, Deputy

Head of Main Department for

Documentary Provision - Head

of Department for Work with

Documents


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_772a2abd-e3b8-462b-a3d4-20787a8a0f74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6204499d-6934-4ed3-8a03-75f7f62143e3

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 16 200,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 9,02

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ae8ec38-d287-4282-b502-a9cc687ebcca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_070e3a92-68ec-4d0f-89f0-1b8ebf339f01
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

159.1sg. m
(3)

102.4sg. m
(2)

102.4sg. m
(2)

102.38sg. m
(2)

102.38sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ae8ec38-d287-4282-b502-a9cc687ebcca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_070e3a92-68ec-4d0f-89f0-1b8ebf339f01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7b5209e-e950-46fd-ac45-425692be7453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_772a2abd-e3b8-462b-a3d4-20787a8a0f74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6204499d-6934-4ed3-8a03-75f7f62143e3

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 15, 2014 — Administration of President of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the Main
Department - Head of Department

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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